Printing time:10:20
TUESDAY, 07.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 4729 [SKO 2 |CHEONGJU GIMPO 4.10]3.3011.8817.00/3.00112.05.60)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|6.50 | 6.00(2.70 11.0/1.90 | 6.00|1.98|2.603.60 | 2.15
15:00112531|ENGD |COVEN.M21 HULL M21 2.65|3.80|2.20(4.00/3.30]7.75|5.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.102.80|1.65|5.60]1.57 |4.70]|1.32| 1.45|1.67 | 1.58
15:00112532|ENGD |BARNS.M21 PETER.M21 1.9014.00|3.05]12.7514.7014.708.003.20 | 1.25]1.70 | 1.8012.15|2.00 ) 1.52 | 3.90|1.70 | 5.90| 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.43 | 1.62
16:00| 8505 |JOR 2 |AL TORA KUFRS.SC 4.40]3.45]1.7716.75]2.75/12.0 | 4.901.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.25[2.5512.0/1.78 | 5.00| 1.82| 2.25[2.95 | 1.83
16:30| 3717 |IRN 2 |NASSAJI BESAT K. 1.80]3.30/4.50]12.90|7.5015.60|15.01.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.906.2512.90 | 13.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
16:30/3718 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. SANAT N. 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60/5.80]7.0010.5/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80

18:00| 8585 |QECW |GINTRA W NORDSJA.W 13.0]7.50/1.15]123.01.42165.0{1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|16.0| 15.0]13.40 | 19.0]1.27 | 2.2512.00| 2.05]5.10 | 1.20

18:30| 3716 [IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. N.BANDAR 3.45|2.702.3515.40[3.90f10.0|7.75]1.33 | 3.05|6.20 | 3.80|6.25|5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.25|7.50[2.40 | 3.30 | 3.40 | 2.95

19:30{11045NO4G1|ULLERN FRIGG 3.35|4.30 1 1.7514.90 | 2.50 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2011.25

19:45112429/CLW  |JUVENT.W BENFICAW 1.5514.00|5.00)2.20 | 7.00)3.45[13.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70]2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00] 1.57 | 2.70
19:4512689 NL1W |UTRECHT W FEYEN.W 2.5013.70|2.3513.9013.60]7.25/6.7512.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]13.402.80/1.80|5.80]1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
20:00| 3329 AUT3MWEIZ SC VOITSBERG 3.90/4.30|1.6515.30|2.35]10.03.70|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|4.40 | 4.201.92|7.25]1.50 | 3.40]1.35| 1.47 [ 1.88 | 1.40
20:00| 4532 |ROM 2 [TARGU M. G.BISTR. 1.4514.20/6.50]2.05]11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.00|1.60]1.57 |3.50]2.80 | 12.0|1.72| 2.05] 1.50 | 4.00
20:00| 8586 |QECW HACKEN W KATOWIC.W 1.12]8.00 | 16.0]1.33 | 25.0 3.2011.30]1.73 2.00|2.15

20:00| 8587 |QECW |HAMMAR.W BRANN W 2.3013.40|2.8513.60|4.60)6.50|8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]13.15/2.60[1.78|5.20]1.85|6.75]|1.52| 1.75|1.88 | 2.00
20:30/ 5135 [FRA 3 |VERSAILL. VILLEFRA. 1.75]3.40/4.60)2.80|8.00|5.1015.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 3.80
21:00112610/[ELDVK|FLEETWOOD  |LEEDS M21 1.65]3.7014.90]12.50|7.2513.90|14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.1012.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80]|2.30 | 11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55|2.45
21:00{12611|ELDVK|CHESTERF. BURTON 2.05/3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40]5.80(9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50 {1.77 | 5.40]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.88 | 2.30
21:00112612/[ELDVK|ROTHERHAM  |OLDHAM 2.05/3.40|3.3513.25/5.40]5.80(9.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.00 | 2.501.77 |5.40]2.05| 7.50]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.30
21:0012613/ELDVK|LEYTON CRAWLEY 1.65]3.70/4.90]2.50|7.2514.0013.02.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|2.15|1.85]1.62 |4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
21:00/12614/[ELDVK|STEVENAGE BROMLEY 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.408.0013.70|16.0/2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.4512.25|1.80]1.654.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.63 | 3.15
21:00/12615/ELDVK|CHELTENH. BRIST.R. 2.95|3.35|2.2514.80|3.60]9.006.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.40 | 3.501.95|7.00|1.83 | 6.00]|1.58 | 1.85[2.15 | 1.97
21:00{12616/ELDVK|READING MK DONS 2.05/3.45|3.3013.25/5.30]5.709.0012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20]2.00 | 7.50] 1.55 | 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
21:00/12619 ELDVK|GRIMSBY DONCASTER 2.80|3.35|2.35[4.60/3.70]8.00|7.00|2.191.60|2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.301.90 |6.75]1.82 | 5.70] 1.53 | 1.80[2.05 | 1.95
21:00/12620 ELDVK|WIGAN WOLV.M21 1.48 14.2016.00]2.1019.5013.10|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1011.90 | 1.60]1.53 |3.40]2.60 | 12.0| 1.60| 1.95]1.47 | 3.50
21:00/{12621|ELDVK|SALFORD STOCKPORT 3.45|3.45]2.0015.40|3.10f9.00 | 5.602.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.99|2.05|8.00|1.73|5.20]1.55|1.85]|2.25|1.80
21:00/12622/ELDVK|WALSALL NORTHAMP. 2.2513.25|3.0513.60/5.10]7.009.0011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]13.60 | 2.9511.97|6.75]2.10 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
21:00/12623|ELDVK|CAMBRIDGE LUTON 3.25|3.35|2.10}5.20/3.30]9.005.90|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.50] 1.80 | 5.60 ] 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
21:00/12624/ELDVK \WYCOMBE FULAM M21 1.4314.30/6.00)1.97 18.502.85|22.0]/2.25|1.50|2.202.1011.82|1.55]1.503.25|2.55|12.0|1.60| 1.92]1.43 | 3.50
21:00112709/ELC21 |PREST.M21 LEIC.M21 3.80|4.30|1.67|5.40|2.35 3.201.25]1.70 1.35/1.40

21:30/12617|[ELDVK|BARROW TRANMERE 2.65/3.30|2.5014.30/4.10]8.00|7.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.80|3.2011.90 | 6.25]1.85|6.00]| 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.00

21:45[12551ENG 5 |SCUNTHOR. MORECAMBE | 1.35|4.80|7.50)1.8713.0|2.55|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.70|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75]|2.05]1.38 | 4.50

21:45(12618 ELDVK|ACCRINGT. PORT VALE 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.70]112.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.5016.00 | 6.00 [ 2.35|11.0]1.73 | 4.60]1.7212.10 | 2.80 | 1.75

21:4512625/ELDVK|COLCHEST. GILLINGH. 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 2.05 | 2.40
21:45|12626/ELDVK|CARDIFF NEWPORT 1.2515.7019.50]11.6317.012.20|50.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50|1.30]1.3212.60]3.10 | 17.0| 1.80| 1.97]1.28 | 4.70
21:45)2214 [ENFAT SILSDEN STOCKSBR. 3.60|3.70|1.80}5.50|2.75]10.5|5.401.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 1.82 | 5.90] 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.00
21:45) 2220 ENFAT|PRESCOT LANCASTER 2.5513.35|2.5514.10/4.10]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.9014.50 | 3.4512.05|7.00]2.05|7.0011.75|2.30 | 2.45 | 2.45
21:45) 2266 |ENFAT WORKINGT. UTD OF M. 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 6.001.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.80 | 5.50 ] 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.95
21:45/2281 |UKPS |TIVERTON POOLE 2.5513.60|2.3514.00/3.7018.00 | 7.2511.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]14.20 | 3.401.95|6.75]1.97 | 6.50| 1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.20
21:45/2301 [ENPN |HYDE BAMBER B. 2.30/3.60|2.60)3.50/4.10]6.75[8.00/1.911.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75[1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.15
21:45/2302 ENPN |GUISELEY WARRIN.R. 2.00/3.70|3.0013.10/4.90]15.90(9.0011.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87 |5.90]2.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
21:45/2303 [ENPN |HEDNESF. STOC.TOWN 2.30|3.60|2.60)3.60/4.20]7.25|8.501.711.90|3.25/2.80]3.702.95|1.97 |6.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.35
21:45/2391 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS ALLOA 3.80/3.40|1.9015.80/3.00)10.5|5.6011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.704.90|2.40|10.0]|1.85|5.20]1.78 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 1.92
21:45/2508 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN CONNAH.QN 4.10/3.40|1.8516.50|2.90]13.05.50/1.801.90|3.30|2.80]5.905.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]1.88 | 2.40|3.10 | 1.95
21:45| 2509 |WAL 1 |BARRY T. BRITON F. 1.7513.60 1 4.30]12.70 1 6.5014.30 | 11.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.25|1.97]1.63 | 4.00]2.20 | 10.0| 1.55| 1.85] 1.60 | 2.30
21:45/2510 WAL 1 |CAERNARF. TNS 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.93|32.0/2.75]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.45|3.15[1.57 | 1.85]3.90 | 1.37
21:45/ 2511 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT HAVERFOR. 1.4214.10/7.50]2.05]14.013.00|32.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.70]3.05|15.011.95|2.30]|1.57 | 5.10
21:45/2512 |WAL 1 |[FLINT.UTD COLWIN B. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.904.30]7.25|8.00|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]3.402.85[1.83|5.90]1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80[1.98 | 2.05
21:45/2513 WAL 1 |LLANELLI CARDIF.M. 5.1013.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]115.0 | 4.2011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.50 | 7.00 | 2.55|13.0| 1.72 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.73
21:45/2691 INIRLC |BALLY.UTD BALLINAM. 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.0]2.05|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20]2.05|1.60|1.27]1.35|2.703.40 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.40] 1.30 | 5.30
21:45/2692 INIRLC |INSTITUTE GLENTORAN 10.016.25/1.22118.01.57160.0|2.15]2.55|1.45|2.10]2.00113.0|12.0]13.40 | 17.0]1.33 | 2.70| 1.95| 2.20|5.00 | 1.28
21:45/2693 INIRLC |BANGOR LISBURN 1.0810.5/17.011.28 | 28.0]1.65[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.371.13]1.23|2.10]3.90|20.0|2.40|2.55]1.15|5.60
21:45| 2694 |INIRLC |CLIFTONV. COAGH UTD 1.05]11.0/25.011.27 140.011.67|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.42|11.13]11.25/2.15]|4.80|23.012.95|3.20|1.15|7.50

21:45| 2695 |NIRLC |LOUGHGALL |STRABANE 1.5314.00|5.60)2.20 | 8.503.35[17.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.92|1.65]1.53|3.50|2.45|11.0|1.53|1.82]|1.45|2.85

21:45| 2696 |INIRLC |CRUSADERS  |BALLYMAC. 1.1517.50113.011.42123.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.35/1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20]1.27 | 2.25]13.40 | 19.011.90|2.05]1.20 | 5.10

21:45| 8588 |QECW |SPORT. W ROSENG.W 1.5813.90|5.20)12.30|7.7513.50 | 16.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.921.72]1.50 | 3.402.25| 11.0| 1.50 | 1.65] 1.45 | 2.40
22:00112410CLW |BARCEL.W BAYERN W 1.0819.50 117.011.22123.011.62|65.0/3.20 | 1.25]|1.65|1.7511.271.10]1.18 | 1.97]3.25|22.0|2.00| 2.15]1.10 | 5.20
22:00/12430/CLW |ARSENAL W LYON W 2.40/3.70|2.4513.50/3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.00 | 2.601.67 | 5.30]1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.75
22:00112431/CLW |PARISW LEUVEN W 1.15]7.0013.011.45]20.011.97|65.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30 | 2.50]3.50 | 22.0]2.20| 2.50 | 1.25 | 5.70
22:3012720)WCM2 |UKRALM20 SPAIN M20 4.40/3.50|1.85|6.75/2.90]14.0|5.601.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.85 | 5.60 ] 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 1.95
23:00/1291 [COL C [ENVIGADO DEP.PER. 2.8012.90|2.6514.80|4.50]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.2012.40|9.00]2.308.50]2.102.90|3.10 | 3.05
00:55| 1384 |PAR C |CERRO P. SOL AMER. 1.5633.45|7.25]12.4015.014.10|27.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.30|2.10]1.82 5.30]3.60 | 16.0| 2.55|3.10]2.05 | 7.50
00:55| 1505 [EC2PF |N.DE OCT. INDEP.J. 1.9213.20/4.00)3.1516.7516.00| 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.956.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
01:10/ 1288 |CO2CL |R.SOACHA ORSOMARSO | 1.673.45|5.20|2.65|9.00f4.70/17.0|1.55[2.30 |4.40|3.35[3.25/2.15]1.80(5.70| 3.05|13.0/2.20 | 2.852.05 | 4.50
02:0012534BOLLC|N.POTOSI UN.VINTO 1.4514.30/6.25]12.05]10.012.95|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.85|1.57]1.5633.35|2.60|12.0|1.62| 1.95]1.45 | 3.60
02:00/12718/\WCM2 |CHILE M20 MEXIC.M20 3.35/3.35|2.20|5.50|3.60]10.5|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|5.80 | 4.80|2.35/9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.90 | 2.30
02:00| 1548 BRA 2 |AMAZONAS CRICIUMA 2.9012.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.0011.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.904.4012.35/10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.75
03:30/1279 |COL 1 |MILLION. AM.CALI 2.20|3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.103.05[2.10|7.25]2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
03:30/ 1521 BRA 2 |GOIAS CRB 1.8813.30/4.10]3.007.0015.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.40|2.45]1.906.00|2.70 | 11.011.98| 2.60]2.15 | 3.60

03:35/1523 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP PAYSANDU 2.35/3.00|3.103.90|5.40]7.75[10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15

05:00/12436/USL  |OAK.ROOTS HARTFORD 3.15|3.2512.2015.20|3.50]9.00 |6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 |9.50| 1.95|6.75| 1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ&E&?&&%&?}FG&E&E&%@?}F Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

08:00| 4735 |SKO 2 |INCHEON SUWON 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.0016.25|9.002.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80(1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25
08:00| 4736 |[SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY BUSAN P. 3.30|3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.30|2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.00] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
08:00| 4737 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |JEONN.D. 3.40|3.35]2.0515.40|3.30/9.50|5.9011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.3012.25|9.50|1.87 | 5.80|1.70| 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
10:30/4730 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. ASAN CH. 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0/1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.95
10:30/4738 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON SEONGNAM 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50)1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50




